
C 3 Std Pris

1 Roger Norén Sandvikens PSK 34 17 19 S 200:-

2 Mats Forsell Hedemora PK 34 16 16 S 100:-

3 Jonas Hjort Älvdalen PK 34 16 14 S

4 Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport 34 15 11 S

5 Ronnie Ryttare G-M PSK 33 16 11 B

6 Ingemar Andersson Smedsbo 32 15 11

C 2

1 Björn Grubb Älvdalen PK 36 17 10 S 200:-

2 Johan Burdal Älvdalen PK 33 16 11 B 150:-

3 Tobias Wiklund Mora Skg 32 17 13

4 Falk-Sebastian Kuhn Orsa PSK 28 15 7

5 P-E Johansson Gävunda 28 14 11

6 Lars Halvarsson Transtrands SKF 25 13 2

7 Tommy Kallur Mora Skg 23 13 3

C 1

1 Tomas Granlund Orsa PSK 30 15 16 200:-

2 Jerry Siitari Älvdalen PK 29 16 7 100:-

3 Leif Englund Älvdalen PK 27 15 10

4 Tony Assarsson Hedemora PK 27 12 1

5 Per Wikström Säters PSF 26 16 3

6 Lars Hanses Säters PSF 16 10 8

D 2

1 Madde Siitari Älvdalen PK 32 17 9 100:-

Vet Y

1 Henning Rydén G-M PSK 31 14 10 100:-

2 Rolf Dragsten G-M PSK 30 15 7

Vet Ä

1 Uno Magnusson Älvdalen PK 20 13 14 100:-

B3

1 Stefan Siitari Älvdalen PK 32 15 9 B 100:-

2 Ronnie Ryttare G-M PSK 32 15 6

3 Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport 31 15 12

R 3

1 Rolf Dragsten G-M PSK 31 16 4 S 150:-

2 Roger Norén Sandvikens PSK 28 16 16 B

3 Mats Forsell Hedemora PK 27 15 8

4 Henning Rydén G-M PSK 26 13 3

R 2

1 Jimmy Lök Rättvik PSK 31 18 9 S 100:-

2 Falk-Sebastian Kuhn Orsa PSK 28 15 2 B

R 1

1 Tony Assarsson Hedemora PK 25 12 3 150:-

2 Lars Hanses Säters PSF 23 14 2

3 Per Wikström Säters PSF 20 11 5

A3

1 Ronnie Ryttare G-M PSK 35 18 14 S 200:-

2 Mats Forsell Hedemora PK 34 17 7 B 100:-

Björnmörkret 2017-09-30



3 Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport 33 17 10 B

4 Roger Norén Sandvikens PSK 33 16 16 B

5 Henning Rydén G-M PSK 30 15 5

6 Rolf Dragsten G-M PSK 28 16 9

A2 

1 Falk-Sebastian Kuhn Orsa PSK 31 15 12 B 200:-

2 Lars Halvarsson Transtrands SKF 21 11 0 100:-

3 Tommy Kallur Mora Skg 18 13 3

4 Björn Ivarsson Säters PSF 16 11 0

5 P-E Johansson Gävunda 15 9 7

6 Jimmy Lök Rättvik PSK 13 9 0

A1

1 Per Wikström Säters PSF 33 17 10 B 150:-

2 Tony Assarsson Hedemora PK 31 15 13

3 Lars Hanses Säters PSF 25 14 3

4 Tomas Granlund Orsa PSK 23 11 5

LAG

1 Stefan Siitari 32 15

Jonas Hjort Älvdalen PK 34 16 98 150:-

Madde Siitari 32 17

2 Björn Ivarsson 16 11

Per Wikström Säters PSF 33 17 65

Lars Hanses 16 10

Ronnie Ryttare GM-PSK 100 49 31 500:-


